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Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Receipts

Candidate Name
SCALISE, STEVE MR
NUNES, DEVIN GERALD
RYAN, PAUL D.*
GIANFORTE, GREG
LAMB, CONOR
HANDEL, KAREN CHRISTINE
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
ROSKAM, PETER
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
COMSTOCK, BARBARA
SCHIFF, ADAM
MAST, BRIAN
MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY
PAULSEN, ERIK MR.
LOVE, MIA
WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
BARR, GARLAND ANDY
BRADY, KEVIN
CURBELO, CARLOS MR.
HURD, WILLIAM
SESSIONS, PETE MR.
WALTERS, MIMI
DENHAM, JEFF
MACARTHUR, THOMAS
YODER, KEVIN
PELOSI, NANCY
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P Il
ZELDIN, LEE M
POLIQUIN, BRUCE L
HOYER, STENY
STIVERS, STEVE MR.
TAYLOR, SCOTT W. MR.
CROWLEY, JOSEPH
LEWIS, JOHN R.
FASO, JOHN J. MR.
BUSTOS, CHERI
COFFMAN, MIKE REP.
MCHENRY, PATRICK
DUFFY, SEAN
DAVIS, RODNEY L
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
CULBERSON, JOHN
REED, THOMAS W
FITZPATRICK, BRIAN
BISHOP, MIKE
BRAT, DAVID ALAN MR.
KUSTER, ANN MCLANE
CRIST, CHARLIE JOSEPH
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January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2018

State District

LA
CA
W]
MT
PA
GA
CA
IL
NJ
VA
CA
FL
WA
MN
uT
OR
IL
KY
TX
FL
TX
TX
CA
CA
NJ
KS
CA
IL
MA
NY
ME
MD
OH
VA
NY
GA
NY
IL
CO
NC
Wi
IL
MA
X
NY
PA
MI
VA
NH
FL

01
22
01
00
17
06
23
06
05
10
28
18
05
03
04
02
08
06
08
26
23
32
45
10
03
03
12
10
04
01
02
05
15
02
14
05
19
17
06
10
07
13
01
07
23
01
08
07
02
13

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

This table was generated on 3/7/19.

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Receipts
Incumbent $ 13,571,267
Incumbent $ 12,694,258
Incumbent $ 12,159,687
Incumbent $ 9,831,182
Incumbent $ 9,121,009
Incumbent $ 8,772,987
Incumbent $ 8,018,575
Incumbent $ 7,060,805
Incumbent $ 7,000,276
Incumbent $ 6,426,218
Incumbent $ 6,268,995
Incumbent $ 6,120,278
Incumbent $ 5,863,432
Incumbent $ 5,825,060
Incumbent $ 5,786,427
Incumbent $ 5,369,529
Incumbent $ 5,315,280
Incumbent $ 5,310,225
Incumbent $ 5,275,171
Incumbent $ 5,178,885
Incumbent $ 5,163,892
Incumbent $ 5,098,437
Incumbent $ 4,937,509
Incumbent $ 4,911,909
Incumbent $ 4,784,733
Incumbent $ 4,655,830
Incumbent $ 4,622,035
Incumbent $ 4,568,446
Incumbent $ 4,496,056
Incumbent $ 4,485,879
Incumbent $ 4,233,235
Incumbent $ 4,127,506
Incumbent $ 4,097,283
Incumbent $ 4,035,206
Incumbent $ 4,007,216
Incumbent $ 3,986,262
Incumbent $ 3,982,153
Incumbent $ 3,952,032
Incumbent $ 3,807,320
Incumbent $ 3,768,165
Incumbent $ 3,650,628
Incumbent $ 3,638,923
Incumbent $ 3,570,327
Incumbent $ 3,504,458
Incumbent $ 3,451,734
Incumbent $ 3,445,009
Incumbent $ 3,405,815
Incumbent $ 3,373,991
Incumbent $ 3,372,279
Incumbent $ 3,361,939

*This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced their retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.
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