Congressional Candidate Table 9a

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Receipts January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2018

					Incumbent/		
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open		Receipts
1	SCALISE, STEVE MR	LA	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	13,571,267
2	NUNES, DEVIN GERALD	CA	22	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	12,694,258
3	RYAN, PAUL D.*	WI	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	12,159,687
4	GIANFORTE, GREG	MT	00	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	9,831,182
5	LAMB, CONOR	PA	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	9,121,009
6	HANDEL, KAREN CHRISTINE	GA	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	8,772,987
7	MCCARTHY, KEVIN	CA	23	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	8,018,575
8	ROSKAM, PETER	IL	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	7,060,805
9	GOTTHEIMER, JOSH	NJ	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	7,000,276
10	COMSTOCK, BARBARA	VA	10	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	6,426,218
11	SCHIFF, ADAM	CA	28	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	6,268,995
12	MAST, BRIAN	FL	18	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	6,120,278
13	MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY	WA	05	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	5,863,432
14	PAULSEN, ERIK MR.	MN	03	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	5,825,060
15	LOVE, MIA	UT	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	5,786,427
16	WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.	OR	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	5,369,529
17	KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA	IL	80	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	5,315,280
18	BARR, GARLAND ANDY	KY	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	5,310,225
19	BRADY, KEVIN	TX	80	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	5,275,171
20	CURBELO, CARLOS MR.	FL	26	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	5,178,885
21	HURD, WILLIAM	TX	23	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	5,163,892
22	SESSIONS, PETE MR.	TX	32	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	5,098,437
23	WALTERS, MIMI	CA	45	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	4,937,509
24	DENHAM, JEFF	CA	10	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	4,911,909
25	MACARTHUR, THOMAS	NJ	03	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	4,784,733
26	YODER, KEVIN	KS	03	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	4,655,830
27	PELOSI, NANCY	CA	12	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	4,622,035
28	SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT	IL	10	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	4,568,446
29	KENNEDY, JOSEPH P III	MA	04	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	4,496,056
30	ZELDIN, LEE M	NY	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	4,485,879
31	POLIQUIN, BRUCE L	ME	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	4,233,235
32	HOYER, STENY	MD	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	4,127,506
33	STIVERS, STEVE MR.	ОН	15	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	4,097,283
34	TAYLOR, SCOTT W. MR.	VA	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	4,035,206
35	CROWLEY, JOSEPH	NY	14	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	4,007,216
36	LEWIS, JOHN R.	GA	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	3,986,262
37	FASO, JOHN J. MR.	NY	19	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	3,982,153
38	BUSTOS, CHERI	IL	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	3,952,032
39	COFFMAN, MIKE REP.	CO	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	3,807,320
40	MCHENRY, PATRICK	NC	10	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	3,768,165
41	DUFFY, SEAN	WI	07	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	3,650,628
42	DAVIS, RODNEY L	IL	13	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	3,638,923
43	NEAL, RICHARD E MR.	MA	01	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	3,570,327
44	CULBERSON, JOHN	TX	07	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	3,504,458
45	REED, THOMAS W	NY	23	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	3,451,734
46	FITZPATRICK, BRIAN	PA	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	3,445,009
47	BISHOP, MIKE	MI	08	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	3,405,815
48	BRAT, DAVID ALAN MR.	VA	07	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$	3,373,991
49	KUSTER, ANN MCLANE	NH	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	3,372,279
50	CRIST, CHARLIE JOSEPH	FL	13	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$	3,361,939
55	5, 5		.0	_ Jinobiado i arty	modification	Ψ	3,551,555

^{*}This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced their retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.